Platz

Platz

HwWN

Platz

Ergebnisliste

Mannschaft Wertung

Kreismeisterschaft KSV Miinden 2018

Luftpistole-A 2.11.70

Seniorenklasse |

Brekau, Klaus
Vogeley, Thomas
Wohlers, Karsten

Ergebnisliste
Einzel Wertung

Brekau, Klaus
Vogeley, Thomas
Wohlers, Karsten
Vollmann, Udo

Ergebnisliste
Einzel Wertung

Uloth, Glnter

Bestehender Kreisrekord

Verein
SV Sichelnstein

Luftpistole-A 2.11.70

Seniorenklasse |

Bestehender Kreisrekord

Verein

SV Sichelnstein
SV Sichelnstein
SV Sichelnstein
SV Sichelnstein

Luftpistole-A 2.10.76

Seniorenklasse | V

Bestehender Kreisrekord

Verein
SV Sichelnstein

Gesamt
852,9 Ringe n.Kr.

1D
96,4
99,1
93,5
82,9

1D
93,7

2.D
94,2
94,8
91,4
71,1

2.D
91,5

3.D Gesamt

97,9 288,5 Ringe
93,8 287,7 Ringe
91,8 276,7 Ringe
78,1 232,1 Ringe

3.D Gesamt

89,8 275,0 n.Kr.

n.Kr.



